
First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sandy 44.97 12 9NQIannotti 0.0014 24094 -3 01,3,5

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hollywood 36.09 0 39NQSimonelli 0.002 08012 39 01,2,3,6,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Trey 34.76 0 36NQGruver 0.004 12058 36 01,4,5,7,9,10
Norman 43.24 8 39NQHutchings 0.003 12059 31 02,2,5,6,7,8,9

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Quiz 29.80 01 78QSimonelli 0.005 16463 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jazz 37.30 22 59QMorelli 0.007 16024 57 04,2,4,5,7,8,9,20
Fab 38.20 3 38NQBintliff 0.006 16253 35 06,2,4,5,6,7,8

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tinker 27.65 01 68QVanderwende 0.009 20309 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Bailey 0.00 0 0NQMullen 0.0011 20071 0 0
Matilda 46.36 14 20NQMiele 0.0010 20073 6 01,2,8,9

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tangle 25.58 01 51QBauman 0.0012 24079 51 02,2,3,4,5,6,9,20
Spanky 0.00 0 0NQCaperna-Ford 0.0013 24043 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Blast 31.16 01 78QSimonelli 0.001 08186 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Hogan 47.34 9 41NQBurke 0.003 08009 32 01,4,5,6,7,8,10
Shimmy 49.15 11 25NQHill-Wampler 0.002 08011 14 04,2,4,5,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maksim 38.41 3 42NQWaldron 0.004 12234 39 01,4,5,6,7,9,10

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zig-Zag 27.42 0 48NQSaler 0.009 20030 48 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10
Angelina 41.76 9 15NQWintz 0.008 20478 6 04,2,4,5
Carly 34.53 2 54NQAyers 0.007 20481 52 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Phil 36.55 4 18NQSalerno 0.006 20485 14 02,4,5,7

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 37.80 5 25NQRich 0.0010 24387 20 05,2,4,5,9
Link 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.0011 24044 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 49.46 11 22NQHill-Wampler 0.005 08450 11 04,3,4,5,6
Astro 42.39 4 49NQSimonelli 0.004 08452 45 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cheer 0.00 0 0AISBintliff 0.0012 12228 0 0
Reign 49.39 14 56NQMoody 0.0013 12456 42 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ellie 42.57 7 39NQJenkins 0.0025 16257 32 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,10

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Suri 38.44 6 43NQStahl 0.0045 20323 37 01,2,3,4,6,8,9,10
Brooke 42.22 10 32NQGrasso 0.0044 20355 22 02,3,8,9,10
Mojito 0.00 0 0NQMinnella 0.0043 20482 0 0
Tweed 0.00 0 0ABSMiele 0.0046 20305 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cushla 42.55 10 45NQBrown 0.0054 24394 35 04,3,5,6,8,9,10
Jena 43.30 11 44NQSnyder 0.0053 24395 33 03,3,5,6,8,9,10
Alle 44.71 12 29NQEicher 0.0052 24422 17 02,3,5,9,10
Haley 32.98 0 31NQDehner 0.0051 24489 31 02,2,3,4,5,6,9

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Levi 34.51 01 71QAndrysiak 0.003 08184 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chase 0.00 0 0NQShulman 0.0011 12212 0 0
Victoria 45.20 10 33NQStoddard 0.0010 12222 23 01,3,5,6,8,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Skype 0.00 0 0AISBauman 0.0024 16262 0 0
Wiley 32.37 01 76QGardine 0.0022 16252 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 31.79 02 63QCottler 0.0016 16296 63 02,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20
Tollie 47.83 12 41NQCottler 0.0023 16250 29 02,3,4,6,7,9,10
Bertha 40.88 5 49NQBillman 0.0021 16270 44 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10
Poof 37.53 2 49NQFeldman 0.0020 16275 47 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10
Jeter 0.00 0 0NQLogan 0.0019 16278 0 0
Rip 40.73 5 39NQSharp 0.0018 16289 34 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,10
Elvira 43.81 8 42NQBillman 0.0017 16292 34 01,3,5,6,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bullet 32.74 01 77QColes 0.0040 20344 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 35.61 32 75QPosner 0.0034 20373 72 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Drew 42.09 10 42NQHalperin 0.0042 20341 32 01,2,3,4,5,8,9,10
Vader 39.28 7 46NQAlex Loos 0.0041 20343 39 01,3,4,5,6,8,9,10
Demi 37.35 5 42NQVega 0.0039 20348 37 01,2,3,4,5,8,9,10
Nemesis 34.96 2 61NQThompson 0.0031 20350 59 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20
Busy 41.45 9 53NQSturtz 0.0037 20362 44 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Nell 40.97 8 47NQLesko 0.0035 20370 39 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10
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Loki Bacon Bit 40.85 8 47NQBailey 0.0033 20376 39 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10
Allie 34.04 2 56NQWilkinson 0.0032 20378 54 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Dillon 0.00 0 0ABSRubinstein 0.0038 20357 0 0
Drake 0.00 0 0ABSKripaitis 0.0036 20365 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 29.76 01 77QBisbee 0.0047 24416 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sebeka 33.27 12 77QSmith 0.0050 24386 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Taz 0.00 0 0NQGinther 0.0048 24409 0 0
Jinn 0.00 0 0ABSBailey 0.0049 24400 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 35.05 31 73QSchmitter 0.0055 26436 70 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Joule 0.00 0 0NQSimonelli 0.001 04178 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Loki 0.00 0 0NQMacEwan 0.008 20055 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Caico 42.11 7 20NQLichtenstein 0.005 20165 13 02,2,4,5,7

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sophie 44.33 6 28NQSmey 0.002 08440 22 02,3,5,8,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 32.25 0 35NQHarvey 0.009 12129 35 02,3,5,6,9,10
Buster 0.00 0 0ABSHarvey 0.008 12135 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chester 45.66 10 25NQMeisel 0.0030 20160 15 01,3,5,6,10

First number is total of 1's

FRI 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 48.08 7 43NQApplebaum 0.001 04101 36 01,2,3,4,6,8,9,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 40.95 21 67QBillman 0.007 12115 65 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Oscar 0.00 0 0ABSShriver 0.006 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 35.73 01 79QSchmitter 0.0014 16138 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Colby 0.00 0 0ABSPidgeon 0.0015 16137 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 30.59 01 71QReinhard 0.0026 20175 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Audrey 33.44 0 40NQHooper 0.0029 20159 40 02,4,7,8,9,10
Bacchus 39.13 4 49NQCallaway 0.0027 20168 45 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,20
Jake 0.00 0 0ABSOntscherenki 0.0028 20167 0 0
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